EXPLORER PRO
Available in 7 different models
Stirrup mount allows for column, bracket or ceiling fixing
Asymmetric distribution reduces glare
Lighting for a Living
EXPLORER PRO
• 	  Available in 7 different models
• 	  Stirrup mount allows for column, bracket or ceiling fixing

• 	  50,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
Dimensions
Order Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
EXPPRO30NW 319 265 85
EXPPRO40NW 319 265 85
EXPPRO60NW 319 265 85
EXPPRO80NW 319 400 85
EXPPRO120NW 319 400 85
EXPPRO220NW 501 562 98
EXPPRO300NW 501 562 98
Asymmetric, low glare floodlight
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
EXPPRO30NW 27W - 4000K 3100 27 115 2.40
EXPPRO40NW 39W - 4000K 4700 39 121 2.40
EXPPRO60NW 53W - 4000K 6000 53 113 2.40
EXPPRO80NW 78W - 4000K 7200 78 119 3.60
EXPPRO120NW 105W - 4000K 12000 105 114 3.60
EXPPRO220NW 212W - 4000K 17000 212 96 12.0
EXPPRO300NW 293W - 4000K 22000 293 96 12.0
5 YR IP66
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Die-cast aluminium body
•	 High quality toughened safety